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1. Teilbewerb April

Name
Hahn Alois
Grobl Michael
Hertzka Willy
Engel Martin
Konig Wolfgang
Strausky Clemens
Kozljanic Bernhard
Krejca Karl
Vesely Willi
Stiebler Horst

1. HMS Ziellanden 2023 - Teil- und Gesamtwertung

Punkte
1000
951
929
867
754
722
548
495
196
0
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2. Teilbewerb September

Name
Schornsteiner Robert
Bingel Harald
Mayer Konrad
Ostermaier Paul
Vesely Willibald
Grobl Michael
Strausky Clemens
Kénig Wolfgang
Peter Franz
Krejca Karl
Hahn Alois
Krejca Richard
Kozljanic Bernhard
Hertzka Willi
Engel Martin

Punkte
1000
917
793
714
699
667
640
640
311
282
208
184
174
139
0
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Gesamtwertung 2023

Name
Grobl Michael
Konig Wolfgang
Strausky Clemens
Hahn Alois
Hertzka Willy
Schornsteiner Robert
Bingel Harald
Vesely Willibald
Engel Martin
Mayer Konrad
Krejca Karl
Kozljanic Bernhard
Ostermaier Paul
Peter Franz
Krejca Richard
Stiebler Horst

Punkte
1618
1394
1362
1208
1068
1000

917
895
867
793
777
722
714
311
184
0



